Jim Welker

2006 Bills Sponsored

HBO06-1062
HB06-1156
HB06-1262
HB06-1263
HRO6-1011

Citizenship Data In Public K-12 Schools
Prohibit Disclosure Social Security No
Ban Monetary Gifts Reg Session

Sch Dist Report Lawsuits DOE

Prison Recidivism

2005 Bills Sponsored

HBO05-1071
HJR05-1006

Right-Of-Way Traffic Violation Penalty
Bill Introduction Limit

2004 Bills Sponsored

HB04-1034
HB04-1042
HBO04-1112
HBO4-1254
HJR04-1022
HJR04-1083
SB04-026

Electronic Renewal Of Drivers' Licenses
Proof Of Ins When Registering A Car
Sunset Continue Money Exchange Reg
Investigations Of Child Care Providers
English The Official Language Of U.S.
Ronald Reagan University

Protested Cancellation Of Auto Insurance

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Deemed Lost
Signed into Law



