Jim Welker

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1062	Citizenship Data In Public K-12 Schools	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1156	Prohibit Disclosure Social Security No	Signed into Law
HB06-1262	Ban Monetary Gifts Reg Session	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1263	Sch Dist Report Lawsuits DOE	Postponed Indefinitely
HR06-1011	Prison Recidivism	Adopted

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1071	Right-Of-Way Traffic Violation Penalty	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR05-1006	Bill Introduction Limit	Postponed Indefinitely

2004 Bills Sponsored

HB04-1034	Electronic Renewal Of Drivers' Licenses	Signed into Law
HB04-1042	Proof Of Ins When Registering A Car	Signed into Law
HB04-1112	Sunset Continue Money Exchange Reg	Signed into Law
HB04-1254	Investigations Of Child Care Providers	Signed into Law
HJR04-1022	English The Official Language Of U.S.	Adopted
HJR04-1083	Ronald Reagan University	Deemed Lost
SB04-026	Protested Cancellation Of Auto Insurance	Signed into Law